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1. SVĚTINSKÝ Lubomír 25 25 5 25 5 85
2. SLOVÁČEK Stanislav 20 20 4 8 2 54
3. STEIN Patrik 15 15 6 36
4. POTOCKÝ Lukáš 9 10 1 12 1 33
5. VYMLÁTIL Jakub 12 18 2 - 32

= KRÁČALA Petr 10 12 3 7 32
7. INDRA Jiří - - 20 3 23
8. NOVOSAD Jakub - - 18 4 22
9. DLAPA Jakub 8 9 3 20

10. HOLÍK Michal 18 - - 18
11. FLOREŠ Ondřej - - 15 15
12. VÍT Jindřich 7 5 - 12
13. MADĚRA Jan 5 6 - 11
14. ALBERT Jakub - - 10 10
15. JÁNSKÝ Pavel - - 9 9
16. KUBOV Patrik 6 2 - 8
= ŠOPÍK Miroslav - 8 - 8
18. NĚMČEK Rado - 7 - 7
19. KŘÍČKA Jan - - 5 5

20. DANĚK Tomáš 4 - - 4
= ŠIMEK Michael - 4 - 4
= POPELKA Pavel - - 4 4
23. MATOUŠEK Matěj 3 - - 3
= HANDL Dominik - 3 - 3
25. KULHA Jan 2 - - 2
19. ZAPLETAL Jan 1 - 1 2
= BUCHTA Martin - - 2 2

28. POPOVIČ Vašo - 1 - 1
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SKUPINA 4WD

SKUPINA RWD
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1. SVĚTINSKÝ Lubomír 25 25 5 25 5 85
2. SLOVÁČEK Stanislav 20 20 4 12 4 60
3. POTOCKÝ Lukáš 12 15 3 18 3 51
4. STEIN Patrik 15 18 2 10 45
5. VAŠEK Martin 10 8 1 7 26
6. FLOREŠ Ondřej - - 20 2 22
7. HOLÍK Michal 18 - - 18
8. ALBERT Jakub - - 15 1 16
9. NĚMČEK Rado - 9 - 9
! BUTEK Michal - - 9 9

""# HUDEČEK Branislav - 8 - 8
! ADAMEC David - - 8 8
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1. ABRAHÁM Jan 18 20 5 18 2 63
2. VÍT Jindřich 25 25 4 54
3. VAJÍK David 15 15 3 9 42
4. INDRA Jiří 25 5 30
5. POPELKA Pavel 20 4 24
6. MILIČKA Stanislav 20 - 20
7. BARTOŠ Zdeněk - 18 18
8. KUČERA Antonín 15 1 16
9. BEZDĚK Josef 12 3 15

10. DLABAJA Ondřej 10 10
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SKUPINA FWD
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1. KRÁČALA Petr 20 20 5 18 3 66
2. VYMLÁTIL Jakub 25 25 4 - 54
3. DLAPA Jakub 18 18 3 12 51
4. KUBOV Patrik 15 8 9 32
5. NOVOSAD Jakub - - 25 5 30
6. MADĚRA Jan 12 12 2 - 26
7. JÁNSKÝ Pavel - - 20 4 24
8. DANĚK Tomáš 10 - 6 1 17
= KŘIČKA Jan - - 15 2 17

10. ŠIMEK Michael 5 10 - 15
= ŠOPÍK Miroslav - 15 - 15
= ŠIMEK Daniel - 6 1 8 15

13. MATOUŠEK Matěj 9 3 - 12
= ANTOŠ Petr 7 5 - 12

15. BUCHTA Martin - - 10 10
16. HANDL Dominik - 9 - 9
17. KULHA Jan 8 - - 8
18. POPOVIČ Vašo - 7 - 7

= HUSIČKA Tonda - - 7 7
20. SUCHÁNEK Petr 6 - - 6

= KOLÁŘ Daniel 3 - 3 6
22. ONDRÁČEK Samuel - - 5 5
23. ŠOPÍK Martin 4 - - 4

= DANĚK Radomír - 4 - 4
= LUDVA Dominik jun. - - 4 4

26. ONDRA Jaroslav 1 2 - 3
27. SOLANSKÝ Karel 2 - - 2

= JANOIA Tomáš jun. - - 2 2
29. KROUTILÍK Jan - 1 - 1

= GARGULÁK Tomáš - - 1 1
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JUNIOR

DÁMSKÝ POHÁR

DKRALLY.CZ
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1. TALAŠOVÁ Kateřina 15 15 - 30
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1. KOLÁŘ Daniel 15 10 4 10 3 42
2. JANOTA Tomáš jun. 8 8 3 8 5 32
3. HANDL Dominik 4 15 5 - 24
4. LUDVA Dominik jun - - 15 2 17
= STRAKA Jakub 10 - - 10
6. GARGULÁK Tomáš - - 6 4 10
7. OMELKA Dominik 6 - - 6
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DO 1400

DO 1600
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1. ŠIMEK Daniel 2 15 5 10 3 35
2. DANĚK Tomáš 15 - 8 5 28
3. ANTOŠ Petr 6 10 4 - 20
4. POPELKA Pavel - - 15 4 19
5. KOLÁŘ Daniel 4 6 3 4 17
6. MILIČKA Stanislav 10 - - 10

= KROUTILÍK Jan - 8 2 - 10
8. KULHA Jan 8 - - 8
9. ONDRÁČEK Samuel - - 6 1 7

10. JANOTA Tomáš jun. - 2 2 2 6
11. ONDRA Alois - 4 1 - 5
12. STRAKA Jakub 1 - - 1
= KARKOŠKA Dominik - 1 - 1
= DLABAJA Ondřej - - 1 1
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1. KRÁČALA Petr 15 15 5 10 4 49
2. KUBOV Patrik 10 4 2 8 3 27
3. MADĚRA Jan 8 10 4 - 22
4. NOVOSAD Jakub - - 15 5 20
5. ŠIMEK Michael 4 8 - 12
6. MATOUŠEK Matěj 6 2 1 - 9
= HANDL Dominik - 6 3 - 9

8. GARGULÁK Tomáš - - 6 2 8
9. SOLANSKÝ Karel 2 - - 2

ONDRA Jaroslav 1 1 - 2
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DO 2000

NAD 2000
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1. DLAPA Jakub 10 10 4 10 4 38
2. VYMLÁTIL Jakub 15 15 5 35
3. JÁNSKÝ Pavel 15 5 20
4. VÍT Jindřich 8 6 3 17
5. VAŠEK Martin 6 4 2 12
6. HUSIČKA Tonda 8 3 11
7. ŠOPÍK Miroslav 1 8 9
8. DANĚK Radomír 4 2 1 7
= KUČERA Antonín 6 1 7

10. BEZDĚK Josef 4 2 6
11. BĚLÍK Michael 2 1 3
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1. SVĚTINSKÝ Lubomír 15 15 5 15 5 55
2. SLOVÁČEK Stanislav 10 10 4 2 3 29
3. POTOCKÝ Lukáš 4 6 3 6 2 21
4. STEIN Patrik 6 8 2 1 17
5. INDRA Jiří - - 10 4 14
6. FLOREŠ Ondřej - - 8 1 9
7. HOLÍK Michal 8 - - 8
8. NĚMČEK Rado - 4 - 4
= ALBERT Jakub - - 4 4

10. ABRAHÁM Jan 2 - 1 - 3
11. POPOVIČ Vašo - 2 - 2
12. SUCHÁNEK Petr 1 - - 1

= HUDEČEK Branislav - 1 - 1
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